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Sept. 5 Tues. Back to School Night 3's Classes @ 6pm

Sept. 6 Wed. Back to School Night 4's Classes @ 6pm

Sept. 11 Mon. First Day 4's Classes  and 3's M/W Class

Sept. 12 Tues. First Day T-Th Classes (3's Program)

Sept. 28 Thur. Back to School Night (2+ Program)

Oct. 2 Mon. First Day of Afternoon Enrichment 

Oct. 3 Tues. First Day (2+ Program)

Oct. 9 Mon. SCHOOL CLOSED (Columbus Day)

Nov. 9 & 10 Thurs./Fri. SCHOOL CLOSED (Teacher Convention)

Nov. 23 & 24 Thurs./Fri. SCHOOL CLOSED (Thanksgiving Recess)

Dec. 25 Monday

Through

January 1 Monday SCHOOL CLOSED (Winter Recess/New Year's Observance)

Jan. 2 Tuesday Classes Resume (2+ & 3's, and M-F 4's Program)

Jan. 3 Tues. Classes Resume (MWF 4's Programs)

Jan. 15 Mon. SCHOOL CLOSED (Martin Luther King Day)

Jan. 25 Thurs. SCHOOL CLOSED (Parent/ Teacher Conferences 2+, both 3's Programs)

NOTE: Macor's class comes in like normal on 1/25

Jan. 26 Fri. SCHOOL CLOSED (Parent/ Teacher Conferences 4's Programs)

Feb. 16&19 Fri./Mon. SCHOOL CLOSED (Presidents' Weekend)

Feb./Mar. TBA School Pictures

Mar/April TBA Parent & Me Day (2.5 Program)

Apr./May TBA Bring Someone You Love Day (4's Programs)

Apr./May TBA Parent & Me Day (3's Program)

March 29 Fri.

Through

April 5 Fri. SCHOOL CLOSED (Spring Recess)    

April 8 Mon. Classes Resume (4's Programs and 3's M/W class)

April 9 Tues. Classes Resume (2+, 3's Programs)

May 17 Fri. LAST DAY of 3's Extended Learning Program; LAST DAY of Afternoon Enrichment

May 23 Thurs. SCHOOL CLOSED  (Parent/Teacher Conferences 2+, both 3's Programs)

NOTE: Macor's class comes in like normal on 5/23

May 24 Fri. SCHOOL CLOSED (Parent/ Teacher Conferences 4's Programs)

May 27 Mon. SCHOOL CLOSED (Memorial Day)

May  TBA GNS Family Picnic

May 29 Wed. LAST DAY for M/W 3's Class

May 30 Thurs. LAST DAY for T-TH (2+, 3's Programs)

May 31 Fri. End of the Year Performance

May 31 Fri. LAST DAY for 4's Programs

June 3

to 

June 7 GNS Summer Camp 9am-12pm (extra fee)
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